%0 MARI
OQ- 3 { g OO

1
2
3
4

a1

10
11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19
20
21
22

23
24

Signature of Class Teacher

A TERESA SCRILLI PUBLIC SCHOOL

o (AFFILIATION No: 931100, SCHOOL CODE: 76055)

T.B.Road, North Paravur - 683513,Ernakulam District, Kerala.
Website: www.mariateresascrillipublicschool.com
mail: scrilliparavur@yahoo.com Phone: 0484-2445120, 2972394.

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Name of Pupil
Mother’s Name

Father's / Guardian Name

Date of Birth (in Christian Era) according to :

Admission and Withdrawal Register
Nationality

Religion and Caste
Whether the candidate belongs to
Scheduled Caste / Scheduled Tribe /OBC/
OEC
Date of the first admission in the School
with class
Class in which the pupil last studied

School / Board Annual examination last
taken with result

Whether failed, if so once / twice in the
same class

Subject Studied

Whether qualified for promotion to the
higher class
If so, to which class

Month up to which the pupil has paid
school dues

Any fee concession availed of. If so, the
nature of such concessions

Total No. of working days in the academic

session

Total No. of working days pupil presentin
the school

Whether NCC Cadet / boy Scout / Girl

Guide (details may be given)

Games played / extra-curricular activities in

which the pupil usually took part (mention

achievement level there in)

General Conduct

Date of application for certificate
Date of issue of certificate

Reason for leaving the school

Proceeding school
Any other remarks

Checked by

Admission No : 1621

ANUNANDA SHIBU
SMITHA V K
SHIBUA B

31/12/2007

(Thirty One December Two Thousand Seven)

INDIAN

HINDU- EZHAVA
OBC

04/06/2018 - Std -V

Std -X
CBSE BOARD EXAMINATION

NO

ENGLISH,MATHS,SCIENCE,SOCIAL
SCIENCE,HINDI,MALAYALAM

YES

Xl
MAY

NO
165
151
NO

YOGA

GOOD
05/05/2024
19/06/2024

HIGHER STUDIES

S.N.M.H.S.S, MOOTHAKUNNAM
NIL

Principal

(state the full name and designation)


http://www.mariateresascrillipublicschool.com/
mailto:scrilliparavur@yahoo.com




	TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

