THE GLORY ON MARIA TERESA SCRILLI PUBLIC SCHOOL GOD

(AFFILIATION No: 931100, SCHOOL CODE: 76055)

T.B.Road, North Paravur - 683513, Ernakulam District, Kerala. Website: www.mariateresascrillipublicschool.com mail: scrilliparavur@yahoo.com Phone: 0484-2445120, 2972394.

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

T.C No: 1044

, of

Admission No: 1621

1	Name of Pupil	:	ANUNANDA SHIBU
2	Mother's Name	:	SMITHA V K
3	Father's / Guardian Name	:	SHIBU A B
4	Date of Birth (in Christian Era) according to	:	31/12/2007
	Admission and Withdrawal Register		(Thirty One December Two Thousand Seven)
5	Nationality	:	INDIAN
6	Religion and Caste	:	HINDU- EZHAVA
7	Whether the candidate belongs to Scheduled Caste / Scheduled Tribe / OBC / OEC	:	OBC
7	Date of the first admission in the School with class	:	04/06/2018 - Std - V
8	Class in which the pupil last studied	:	Std -X
9	School / Board Annual examination last taken with result	:	CBSE BOARD EXAMINATION
10	Whether failed, if so once / twice in the	:	NO
11	same class Subject Studied	:	ENGLISH,MATHS,SCIENCE,SOCIAL SCIENCE,HINDI,MALAYALAM
12	Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class	:	YES
	If so, to which class	:	XI
13	Month up to which the pupil has paid school dues	:	MAY
14	Any fee concession availed of. If so, the nature of such concessions	:	NO
15	Total No. of working days in the academic session	:	165
16	Total No. of working days pupil present in the school	:	151
17	Whether NCC Cadet / boy Scout / Girl Guide (details may be given)	:	NO
18	Games played / extra-curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part (mention achievement level there in)	:	YOGA
19	General Conduct	:	GOOD
20	Date of application for certificate	:	05/05/2024
21	Date of issue of certificate	:	19/06/2024
22	Reason for leaving the school	:	HIGHER STUDIES
23	Proceeding school	:	S.N.M.H.S.S, MOOTHAKUNNAM
24	Any other remarks	:	NIL